


Best Wishes to GSVH
Owners, Trainers and Riders!
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Race Committee
Co-Chairs

Kristen Tubman Anne Litz Alex Fulton

Terry Arthur Charles C. Fenwick, Jr Barbie Horneffer
Justin Batoff H. Bruce Fenwick J.W.Y. Martin, Jr
Rachel Blakey Sheila Fisher Jessica Parker
Holly Bricken Whit Foster Nancy Roberts
Sheila J. Brown Shockey Gillet, Jr. Stewart Rosenberg

Elizabeth Sheehan
Adair B. Stifel

Mark M. Collins, Jr.
Frank J. Cubero

Lucy Goelet
Jack S. Griswold
Edward A. Halle, Jr.

Officials
STEWARDS

Sheila Brown Edward A. Halle, Jr.
Mark Collins  Barbara Horneffer.

SECRETARY
Liz Sheehan (Sr.)
Blake Sheehan

CLERK OF THE COURSE
H. Bruce Fenwick

PADDOCK JUDGES
Christopher Lynch

CLERK OF THE SCALES
Deborah Dwyer Dave Wisner

STARTER
James Stierhoff

ANNOUNCERS
Kevin Tobin
MacKenzie Pfeiffer
Erica Gaertner

TIMER

Marjorie Warden

COMMUNICATIONS
Tim Clark

PLACING & RECORDS
Suzie Owings......Caroline Curry

GROOM’S AWARD JUDGE
Holly Bricken

PATROL JUDGES
Kristen Tubman (Sr.)
Rick Jiranek

Margie Williams
Susan Harvey
Michael Hardie
Kimberly Dean
Bruce Kessler

Posey Obrecht

VETERINARIANS
Rachel Blakey DVM
Elizabeth Paternotte, DVM

FARRIER
Davy Belt

STABLE MANAGER
Sara Miller



OFFICIAL PHYSICIANS
Dr. Erica Gaertner
Dr. Tony Velott

EMERGENCY SERVICES

Special Events Medical Services

PHOTOGRAPHY & MEDIA

Anne Litz (Coordinator)

PROGRAM

Barbara Horneffer Anne Litz

PRESENTATION DIRECTOR

Nancy Roberts

OUTRIDERS

Frank Cubero (Sr.)

Ashley Hubbard Brian Groves
Alice Peirce LindyGutman
Jeremy Sotzen Sam Arthur
Alma Nicholson Catherine Jeffcoat
FIELDMASTER (Race 2)

Alma Nicholson

FILM & SOUND

Stephan Kowalczyk

Cesare Ciccanti (Gilman School)
Elevated Media Concepts Inc

FLOWERS
Ashley Conlon/The Fern Farmer

HOSPITALITYMERCH

Terry Arthur StewartRosenberg
Cappy Jackson

KID’S ZONE & FUN
Ashley Conlon

High Ridge Farm

Alice Pierce

SHUTTLE DRIVERS
Katie Horneffer
Amie Ballentine
Katherine Chorosinski

EQUINE RESCUE AMBULANCE
Evie Hickman
Holly Gilmore
Kathey Payne

GATES, PARKING, CLEANUP

Alex Fulton (Sr)

Alex Blaney Ethan Freeman
Stephen Fulton Andrew Hurst
Peter Horneffer Janet Partel

John Renner

FENCE CREW
H. Bruce Fenwick  Charlie Fenwick
Kevin Howard & Crew
Rene Mancia Guerra

COURSE PREPARATION
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

H. Bruce Fenwick Charlie Fenwick
Sheila Brown Alex Fulton
Whit Foster Michael Hardi
Rene Mancia Guerra  Seal Landscaping
Ashley Hubbard The Groves Family
David Wisner Patrick Little
Kevin Howard & Crew Anne Litz



The Race Sponsors

Junior Pony Flat Races
Brooks-Huff Tire & Auto Centers

k

Austin Tamberino Memorial Junior Field Master Chase
Joe, Eliza, & Savannah Tamberino & Family
%
Worthington Bowl
Meadow Run & Zastaria
%
Daniel Baugh Brewster Memorial
Belmont Farm

*

Green Spring Valley Hunt Cup Frank A. Bonsal Memorial

Brown Advisory

sk

Amateur Apprentice Timber Race
Kiplin Farm

*

Amateur Flat Race
Caves Farm

%

Stoneworth Farm Training Flat Race
Stoneworth Farm




Race Day Sponsors

Maryland Hunt Cup Association
Mike & Ann Hankin
Kingfisher Farm
Grasslands
Rosbrian Farm
Bascule Equine Underwriting

Hydro Clean/Certified Restoration

Elisabeth Yeager Homes & Farms Group
of Keller Williams Realty Partners

J.A. Tirella
LifeBridge Health
Constantine Construction

Sheila Jackson Brown




Race Day Sponsors

Mark & Vicky Collins
Bob & Louisa Stevenson
Maryland Saddlery
WD Racing
John Brown’s Store
Nancy & Tim Roberts
Mr. & Mrs. J.W.Y Martin, Jr.




Course Sponsor
Fulton Family Farm

Course Map/Trophy Sponsor
Wit’s End Farm & Jay and Toni Griswold

Equine Ambulance Sponsor
Maryland Equine Center/Rachel Blakey

Emergency Medical Services Sponsor
Sheila Fisher Meriwether Morris

Paddock Sponsor
Batoff Associates

Hat Sponsor
Sam Adams & Co.

Volunteers Lunch Sponsor
Terry Arthur and Stewart Rosenberg

Kid Zone Sponsors
The Fern Farmer
High Ridge Farm




Maryland Equine Center
would like to wish all
entrants a fun & safe day.
Best of luck!

- Rachel Blakey, VMD

13401 Longnecker Road, Reisterstown, MD 21136
(410) 771-4800 O ¢ (410) 303-8083 M



Platinum Program Sponsors

Five String Farm
Janet Partel

George Rich Family Foundation
Sheila and Jerry Brown
Kathie Emge
The Horneffer Family
Nancy and Tim Roberts
Gerry Leiper Brewster
Pedie & Bob Killebrew
Holly Bricken
David Wisner and Deb Dwyer
Adair and Arnie Stifel

Irvin and Diane Naylor




Mary Louise & Whit Foster
Rick Jiranek & Jean Kim

Tim Schweizer

Mary Anne Steele

Gold Program Sponsors
Jeremy & Kristin Sotzen

Alicia Murphy

Dan and Pat Baker

Kimmy Wharton
Freddy Shaw
Mary Charlotte Parr
John and Mary Ann Beckley
Lynn Vonderhorst
Anne Ragland Finney




Maryland Equine Center
is the Proud
Sponsor of the
Equine Rescue Ambulance

Rescue
Ambulance

The ERA is here...
Equine Rescue
Ambulance

443-895-9057

Donations can be sent to: ERA
PO Box 271
Phoenix MD 21131

www.horseambulancemd.com




THE NAMED RACES

GREEN SPRING VALLEY HUNT CUP

FRANK A. BONSAL MEMORIAL
Open Timber

Frank Adair “Downey” Bonsal was born on April 29, 1905. He attended
the Tome School in Havre DeGrace, Maryland and Princeton University.
His parents, Elinor Stewart and Frank Bonsal, lived many years at Verdant
Valley in Harford County, where Frank Bonsal Sr. was the Master of the
Harford Hunt.

One of the most accomplished amateur jockeys of his day, Downey rode
many winners over fences including the Maryland Hunt Cup in 1927 and
1928 on Bon Master. His son Frank also won the Hunt Cup in 1956 aboard
Lancrel, making them the first father son pair to do so. After his riding career,
he became a flat trainer who worked for J.W.Y. “Bill” Martin at Worthington
Farms, Harry Straus, Cain Hoy, Calumet Farms, Marion duPont Scott and
Alfred Vanderbilt among others. Mr. Bonsal retired to Manuta Farm in
Glyndon, adjacent to The Green Spring Valley Hounds, where he was MFH
from 1930-1938. He was married to Edith Bass and they had three chil-
dren; Frank Jr., David and Edith. He divorced and remarried Alberta duPont
Thomson and lived in Trappe, MD.

The Bonsal family donated the perpetual trophy for the Green Spring Val-
ley Hunt Cup in loving memory of Frank “Downey” Bonsal.




DANIEL BAUGH BREWSTER MEMORIAL

Novice Timber

Daniel Baugh Brewster enjoyed horses, hounds, foxhunting and timber
racing his entire life. In addition to hunting his own private pack, he served
as Master of the Green Spring Valley Hounds from 1925 — 1930 and was
instrumental in the relocation of the Green Spring Hounds to its current
location, and for the introduction of substantial English stock into the
Green Spring hounds’ bloodlines. His father, Benjamin Harris Brewster,
whom he whipped in for, served as Green Spring Master from 1914 to
1919 and his son, Walter Wickes Brewster, served as Master from 1994
to 1996. Daniel Brewster won the Green Spring Junior Point-To-Point in
1910 on Lady Graceful. At six feet, four inches tall, he rode in six Grand
National’s from 1912 to 1923, and also served as the Secretary for the
Grand National Races as did his son Walter, becoming the first father-
son to have run the races. Daniel Brewster also rode in the Maryland Hunt
Cup four times (1913,1914(37),1922,1923). The family tradition was
continued by his sons Daniel Jr. and Walter who rode in multiple Hunt
Cups, his son Andre who was a winning owner, and by his grandchildren
Gerry Leiper Brewster and Danielle Brewster Oster who also rode in the
Hunt Cup. Daniel Brewster was one of the original thirteen participants in
the infamous “ Moonlight Steeplechase” that was run over the Maryland
Hunt Cup course.

Daniel Baugh Brewster graduated from Gilman School in 1914, where he
subsequently served on the school’s Board of Trustees. He was a mem-
ber of the Princeton Class of 1918, where he was a member of the Track
Team and the University Cottage Club. He joined the Marine Corps dur-
ing World War 1, achieving the rank of Captain. He fought with the Sixth
Regiment, Seventy-Sixth Company, in France. At Saint Etienne, he was
awarded the “Croix de Guerre avec Palm” for “extraordinary heroism un-
der heavy shell fire.” After being wounded and working as Aide de Camp
for his uncle, Major General Andre W. Brewster, he returned to Baltimore
where he served as Vice President of his family’s business, The Baugh
Companies, and as Vice President of the Fidelity Trust Company.




WORTHINGTON BOWL

Heavyweight Timber

The Worthington Bowl has been donated to the Green Spring Hounds
Point-to-Point races by Mr. and Mrs. J.W.Y. Martin, Jr. The Martin family
has owned Worthington Farms - one of Maryland’s largest thoroughbred
breeding, racing and foxhunting establishments - since the 1930°s.
Worthington Farms and Shawan Downs are two of the major land tracts
(totalling over 1000 acres) in the Worthington Valley. The world famous
Maryland Hunt Cup racecourse is located at Worthington Farms, where the
long traditions of foxhunting and steeplechasing help preserve the character
and open spaces of one of Baltimore County’s most treasured areas.

Mr. Martin has served as Master of the Green Spring Valley Hounds since
1977 and won the 1972 Maryland Hunt Cup on his foxhunter, Early Earner.
The Martins are proud to present, for competition, The Worthington Bowl
- named after a place dear to their hearts.

AUSTIN TAMBERINO MEMORIAL

Austin Michael Ciba Tamberino was born on
Monday, January 27th, 2003, to Joe and Eliza
Tamberino Jr of Phoenix MD. Chock-full of]
life and energy, determination and curiosity,
he hit the ground running, and never looked
back! Austin attended Chestnut Grove
Preschool, Jacksonville Elementary School,
and Hereford Middle School in northern|
Baltimore County. Austin would have
graduated from Carver Center for Arts and
Technology in Towson in 2021.

In the spring of 2015, one of Austin‘s friends|

invited him to help exercise one of their ponies
after school. Never having ridden before, he was up for the challenge!
[Austin quickly fell in love with horse riding and rapidly progressed. One|
year after first getting on a pony, he rode in his first race, the GSV Point-|
to-Point in 2016. Some of the races Austin raced in were the Potomac
Hunt Race, Maryland Junior Hunt Cup, Howard County Cup Races, and|
the Grand National. All races through US Pony Racing. Unfortunately,
[Austin passed away in 2020 at the age of 17. This race is named in his|
memory in honor of something that he loved so deeply. He is forever in|
our hearts.




Have you protected your farm for future
generations? Land Preservation Trust can help.

©AnnelLitz

The Land Preservation Trust, Inc was founded in 1986. The Land Preservation
Trust, Inc (LPT) mission is “to assist landowners in protecting their land for future
generations.”

For residents interesting in DONATING an easement: Landowners throughout
Baltimore County recognize LPT’s leadership in structuring easements that meet
landowners’ financial and preservation objectives and has accepted more than 230
donated easements protecting 4800 acres. If you are interested in donating a

conservation easement on your property, contact Ned Halle at 410-771-9900 or
ned.halle@gmail.com.

For property owners interested in selling an easement to protect their land - LPT
administers one of the most successful Rural Legacy programs in the state the Piney
Run Watershed Rural Legacy Area sponsored by LPT has received $44 million
sincet he inception of the program for the purchase of conservation easements. At
this time,the program has protected more than 7,722 acres of land. For more

information on the Rural Legacy Program, contact Ann Jones at 443-690-8420,
annjones@thelandpreservationtrust.org.







SUPPORTERS OF SHAWAN DOWNS

Frank A. Bonsal, Jr.
André W. Brewster*
Norma P. Killebrew
Jack S. Griswold
Mary W. Watriss*
Susan G. McDonald*
J.H. Williams, Jr.*
Charles C. Fenwick*
Elizabeth W. Fenwick
Deborah N. Ward

Original Donors

Glenn R. Martin

Benjamin H. Griswold IV
James C. Alban III

Mr. & Mrs. Sherlock S. Gillet*
Thomas C. Whedbee

Mr.* & Mrs. Davison D. White
James S. Riepe

Donald B. Hebb, Jr.

J. Dorsey Brown III

Charles C. Fenwick, Jr.

Mr. & Mrs. Peter Wight*

Mr. & Mrs. Irvin S. Naylor

Jeanne Vance*

John B. Howard

Sherry L. Fenwick

Theodore W. Bauer

Robert A. Hoffman

Charles P. Merrick II1

The John K. Shaw, Jr.
Family

Mr. James A. C. Kennedy

Perry J. Bolton *

Mr. & Mrs. Walter W. Brewster*

The Family of Janon Fisher

Christine W. Brown

E. Walter Bell, Jr

Gail P. Reipe

H. Bruce Fenwick

Mr & Mrs George Palmer*

George S. Rich

Mr. & Mrs. Benjamin F. Lucas 11

Mrs. William D. Class, Jr.
& Family

Frances C. Smith*

Mr. & Mrs. E. Phillips
Hathaway *

Thomas A. Graul

Mr. & Mrs. Vittorio Di Vivo

J. Fife Symington* &
Natalie Brengle*

John R. Rockwell *

Mr. & Mrs. David Testa

Douglas W. Hamilton, Jr.

Patrons

Nancy 1. Marburg*
James R. McDonald
John L. McShane*
Dr. Nicholas & Stephanie
Meittinis
Mr. & Mrs. L. Patrick Deering*
Frances M. Peck*
Mr. & Mrs. Francis N. Iglehart*
Lucy A. C. Howard
Ann & Michael Hankin
John W. Beckley
Francis X. Knott
Mr. & Mrs. Charles Newhall
Mr. & Mrs. Thomas G. Young 111
William & Dorothy Gerber*
Dr. & Mrs. Patrick Walsh
Richard W. Palmer
Mr. & Mrs. Jerald E. Brown
Mr. & Mrs. Erwin L. Greenberg
Dr* & Mrs. Kirby L. C. von
Kessler
Mr. & Mrs. Donald R.
Heacock
Dr. & Mrs. Peter Horneffer
Jack & Sheila Fisher
Mr. & Mrs George P. Mahoney, Jr.
Mr. & Mrs. Daniel B.
Brewster*
Mr.* & Mrs. Robert Bricken
Mr. & Mrs. Hugh D. McGuirk
Lynn & Florence McNeal
Peyton S. Cochran, Jr.*
Mr. & Mrs.* 1. Manning Parsons

Thomas F. & Clementine
Mullan Foundation

Hobart C. Buppert 11

Mary Greenwood Howard

Bruce, Patti & Blake Schindlg]

Howard P. Colhoun

Mr. & Mrs. Edward Berge

Mr. & Mrs. James J. Ward 111

Green Spring Valley Hounds

Thomas Schweizer 11

Mr. & Mrs. Howard D.
Wolfe, Jr.

Mr. & Mrs. Edward A. Halle, J}.

Michael J. McCarthy

Redmond C. S. Finney*

Stiles T. Colwill

H. Turney McKnight

David B. Wisner

David Ashton & Meg Page

Gregory R. Weidman

Mary Charlotte Parr

Fancy Hill Foundation

Gerry L. Brewster

The Charles T. Bauer
Foundation

Christopher D. Mudd

* Denotes Deceased




Life Founding Members of Shawan Downs

Robert A. Kinsley*
Dr. & Mrs. Mark W. Wheeler
Arthur W. Arundel*
Wallace W. Lanahan*
Mr. & Mrs. Scott C. Naylor
Louis Neilson IIT*
Ann Martin
Mr. & Mrs. Peter R. Fenwick
Mrs. Frederick B. Peterson
Henry M. Blue
Mr. & Mrs. Clark F. MacKenzie
John William Taylor IV
Stephen S. Howard
Mark M. Collins, Jr.
Ann L. B. Yellott*
Mr. & Mrs. Randle M.
Goetze II1
Laurence Oster
Douglas V. Croker III
Hugh J. O’Donovan*
Gregory H. Barnhill*
Horst K. A. Schirmer
Mr. & Mrs. Raymond L. Bank
Stuart S. Janney III
The Muffie & Courtenay
Jenkins Family
Mr.* & Mrs. Warren R. Dempsey
Mr. & Mrs. Rufus M. G.
Williams*
Mr. & Mrs. Stephen F. Bisbee
Paul Mark Sandler
Dr. & Mrs. John R. S. Fisher
Jeffrey S. Amling
Malcolm Morris
Martha Frick Symington Sanger
Joan McH. Hoblitzell*
Dr. & Mrs. William Fritz *
Mr. & Mrs. C. Franklin Eck*
Samuel Slater
Harold C. Green II
Mr. & Mrs. Albert J. A. Young
Charles E. Herget
Mr. & Mrs. Donald M. Culver *
Mr. & Mrs. David Hayden

Mr. & Mrs. Bentley Offutt

Kingdon Gould*

Avla R. Pitts

Mr. & Mrs. Andrew Obrecht

Mr. & Mrs. Stuart D. Frankel

Stephen F. Edelen

Sharon & Andrew Whelton

Mr. & Mrs Reid FauntLeRoy .*

Mr. & Mrs. Christopher Goelet

Mr. & Mrs. John T. Chay

Bonnie* & Stewart Hecht
Rosenberg

Marshall & Melissa Elkins

Mr. & Mrs. Richard T.
Shortess, Jr.

F. Mackey Hughes

Mr. & Mrs. Philip Goelet

Mr. & Mrs. Alexander G.
Campbell IIT

Ellie & Steve Weinstein

Drs. Gordon & Barbara Shelton

Mr. & Mrs. Timothy F. Roberts

Larry E. Knight

Andrea & Larry Knight

Jeanne H. Baetjer*

Dr. & Mrs. Aristides C.
Alevizatos

Betty Shaw Weymouth

Mr. & Mrs. Steven L. Berman

Emily & Chris Baratta

Maryland Combined Training
Association

Danielle Brewster

David T. Warfield

Procter & Gamble Cosmetics
Foundation, Inc.

Mr. & Mrs. Daniel R. Baker

Maj. Gen. & Mrs. Bruce F.
Tuxill

Green Spring Hounds Pony
Club

Alexandra Long

Ann D. Stewart

Jennifer R. Small

Christy & David DiPietro
Michael J. Sonnenfeld
& Betty W. Symington
Mr. & Mrs. Stuart Amos
The Hon. T. Bryan McIntire *
Mr.* & Mrs. Rene J. Gunning, Jr.
Mr. & Mrs. Benjamin S.
Schapiro
Michael Weinman*
Mr. & Mrs. William A. Kroh*
Nancy* & Victor Frenkil, Jr.
Mr. & Mrs.* Douglas Nyce
Charles E. Vieth
W.A. Read Knox
Samuel Dell
Aris Melissaratos
Jennifer & Edward Winslow
Julia Jitkoff & Stanislaw
Maliszewski
Charles E. Noell
Mr. & Mrs. Ross P. Flax
Achsah O’Donovan
Mr. & Mrs. Steven Munger
Mr. & Mrs. Malcolm Berman
Mr. & Mrs. Peter Austin
Michael T. Wharton
Ethel & Donald Howard
Mr. Raleigh Brent IIT

HONORARY LIFE
FOUNDING MEMBERS

L.H. DeGarmo*

G. Leslie Grimes*

Carl E. Shaffer*

Earl V. Wilhelm*

Andrew Barclay

Kevin A. Howard

William O’Brien Finch*

William L. Seal, Jr.

Jack Gold

* Denotes Deceased

The Race Committee
gratefully acknowledges

The Land Preservation Trust

for the use of

SHAWAN DOWNS




Wishing owners, trainers,
riders, horses and the entire
GSV and racing community
all the best throughout the
season.

Kiplin Farm







Stoneworth Farm

Is Proud To Support

The

Green Spring Valley

Point to Point Races




Rosbrian Farm

wishes all the
participants a
successful
and
safe day racing.
















Advising Businesses & Individuals

From Start to Finish

Estate & Succession Planning Financial & Tax Planning
Corporate Governance Executive Compensation
Real Estate & Land Use Foundations & Non-Profits
Employee Benefits/ERISA Mergers & Acquisitions

Multi-Family Office Services

Law Offices of Batoff Associates, P.A.
909 St Paul Street
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-864-6212
www.batoffassociates.com




At Bascule, we bring deep “hands on”
horse experience and specialize in all
areas of Equine Insurance including
Mortality and Farm and Ranch.

We make it our duty to understand the
needs of our clients and we are focused
on continually providing a market leading
service.

underwriting@basculeuw.com 877-474-5006

www.basculeuw.com










"When you are on a great horse, you
have the best seat you will ever have."

SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL

EQUESTRIAN EVENTS DIVISION
FLORAL DESIGNS + LIVE PLANTS
COMPETITION | ARENAS | HOSPITALITY
@) THEFERNFARMEReGMAIL.COM K]







Course Sponsor:

Alex Fulton and family.

Support their family like they support ours!
443-509-0205

Fulton excavating- barn pads, drainage, gravel
and millings driveways, land clearing, demolition,
Screened topsoil and more

Fulton Farm to table- locally and Humanly raised
heritage meats

Still Pond Farm landscaping- Erosion control and
storm water management




MARYLAND & PENNSYLVANIA’'S
EQUESTRIAN & FARM PROPERTY EXPERTS

BUY. SELL. HOMES. FARMS. LAND.

Unparalleled expertise in farms,
equestrian estates, and rural properties
Exclusive marketing strategies tailored
to showcase your property
Personalized service backed by 15+ years

of experience
Top 1% of Realtors in Maryland

ELISABETH YEAGER

BROKER OWNER

HOMES AND FARMS REAL ESTATE

C: 443-878-5088 | O: 443-508-3280
elisabeth@homesandfarmsre.com
www.homesandfarmsre.com




HERES TO A SAFE AND SUCCESSFUL
DAY AT THE RACES!

FROM

MERIWETHER MORRIS LLC

Interiors - Antiques - Consulting

MERIWETHERMORRIS@ME.COM - (410) 245-8709

PETTICOATS LOOSE FARM
15627 DARK HOLLOW ROAD - UPPERCO, MD 21155-9340




Best to all for a safe
and fun race day
from

Jay & Toni Griswold
and
Wit’s End Farm







IN MEMORIUM

Perry J. Bolton

The Green Spring Valley Hounds lost a great friend when
Perry Bolton died this past January. A life-long lover of
horses, Perry took up hunting in retirement and main-
tained a full hunting membership until his death at the
age of 94. He took such delight in his wonderful field
hunters, George, Tank and Micah to name a few, and en-
joyed every part of hunting. Perry was elected to the Hunt
Committee and served as Treasurer for a number of years.




Constantine

Commercial Construction, LLC

We are proud to sponsor the
Green Spring Valley Hounds




Sam Adams & Co.

Integrity in Custom Contracting

Elevating spaces through quality
remodels & renovations.
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From Everyone at

Mantua Farm
we wish
all riders, horses, trainers and owners
a great day of racing.

Many Thanks to all at
The Green Spring ValleyHounds

for a fun and fantastic
2024 -2025
Hunting Season




Million Day

o' miss
Marylanais Day b the Kices




Event Communications Specialist

Tim Clark
410-833-4442




Preserve our traditions
related to horses
and horse sports

in Maryland—

Join the
Maryland Horse Breeders Association

ince 1929, the Maryland Horse Breeders Association (MHBA) has served as
the leading horse industry advocate within the state of Maryland. The main
purposes of the MHBA have always been to encourage, promote, protect and
improve the horse breeding industry in Maryland. As a service organization, the
MHBA provides industry information, educational opportunities and legislative
representation to its members. The MHBA encourages all sports relating to the use
of horses. Memberships are open to
those who have an interest in horses
in Maryland and fully support the
objectives of the Association.

321 Main St., Reisterstown, MD 21135
MarylandThoroughbred.com
410-252-2100

It’s what we do.







Davy Belt

U Farrier U

O

443-807-3377

The Race Committee thanks

Davy for his support of the
Green Spring Valley Hounds < ’

Point to Point







Tarry McGuirk
TR Timberline, Inc.
443-463-0528

All Tree Services
ISA Certified Arborist and
Maryland Tree Expert

Fully Insured
Free Estimates




Thank you

for sponsoring the Scales for the GSV
Hounds Point-to-Point

] Nicholas L. Melttinis, DVM

‘-:-, Cell 410) 365-4255

: email: nick@mdvetgroup.com

?%"sl Corridor Marketplace, PMB 400-64

N :r Laurel, Maryland 2724

Office: (301) 725-9555

MARYLAND Fax: (301) 725-9559
VET GROUP, LLC

Serving Pimtlico, Laurel, Bowie, Timonium & Colonial Downs







Course maps Sponsored
by
Jay & Toni Griswold and Wit’s End Farm







Course maps Sponsored
by
Jay & Toni Griswold and Wit’s End Farm













FIRST RACE

JUNIOR PONY FLAT RACES

Sponsored by Brooks-Huff Tire & Auto Centers
10:00 AM

Junior Pony Flat Race. Pony races open to juniors who have not reached
their 16th birthday as of the first of the current year. Mounts to be a minimum
of five years old. Catch weights. Trophy to small, medium and large pony
winners. (Divisions may be combined if 3 or less competitors in each; refunds
will be issued for resulting required scratches) Division I — Small Ponies (1/4
mile); Division Il — Medium Ponies (1/4 mile); Division III — Large Ponies (1/2
mile) Trophy to winners. Divisions may be combined.

About Two Furlongs on the Turf

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
Small Ponies — 10:00 AM
Georganne Hale Manuel Aguilera Pauly Aguilera
Pink body, purple H, purple hoops on sleeves
1 Sassy
ch. m. 10
Mint Meadows Farm LLC Suzanne Stettinius Daniel L. Edelstein

Navy, lime green diamond belt, lime green sleeves, lime green cap.

2 Shadowfax

gr. g. ag.

Mint Meadows Farm LLC Suzanne Stettinius Penny Conlon
Navy, lime green diamond belt, lime green sleeves, lime green cap.

3 Dash of Mint

paint g. ag.

TODAY
Plan to Visit the Kids’ Korral
with your children

www.high-ridgefarm.com




OWNER TRAINER RIDER

Medium Ponies — 10:15 AM

EHM Stables Manuel Aguilera Pauly Aguilera
Red, white stars, blue sleeves, red cap.
4 Rose
ch. m. 10
Elizabeth McKnight Manuel Aguilera Sophia Villacres
Hunter green, black sash, black hoops on sleeves; green cap.
5 Paisley
paint m. 12
Catie Keil Suzanne Stettinius Camilla Hubbard

Yellow, black "K", black cap.
6 Domino Effect

app. g. ag.

Mint Meadows Farm LLC Suzanne Stettinius Daniel L. Edelstein
Navy, lime green diamond belt, lime green sleeves, lime green cap.

7 Blueberry

ro. m. ag.,

EHM Stables Manuel Aguilera Will Sickler
Red, white stars, blue sleeves, red cap.

8 Charleston

b. g. ag.
EHM Stables Manuel Aguilera Afton Blair
Red, white stars, blue sleeves, red cap.
9 Thumper
b. g. ag.
Penny Conlon Carolyn Krome Penny Conlon

Silver and black
10 Jewelweed

ch. m. ag.
About Four Furlongs on the Turf
Large Ponies — 10:30 AM
Mike Rogers Manuel Aguilera Pauly Aguilera
Blue body, white sleeves blue ring, red cap
11 Mini
b. m. 10
Georganne Hale Manuel Aguilera Sophia Villacres
Pink body, purple H, purple hoops on sleeves
12 Dakota
app. g. 8
EHM Stables Manuel Aguilera Serian Blair
Red, white stars, blue sleeves, red cap.
13 T Rex
blk. g. ag.
Leslie F. Young Suzanne Stettinius Tessa Tullock
Royal blue, white hoop, white sleeves, blue star on white cap.
14 Janey Dancer

dk.b. m. 12




Previous Winners
of the
Junior Flat Races
are listed on
the Green Spring Valley Hounds
website
gsvhounds.com

The Best 10 days of
Summer!

Green Spring
Valley Hounds "{\8

Limited Spaces still available ¢

Mackenzie Pfeiffer
410-913-1438




SECOND RACE

AUSTIN TAMBERINO, JR. MEMORIAL

Sponsored by
Joe, Eliza & Savannah Tamberino & Family
10:45 AM

Jr Field Masters Chase. Junior Field Master’s Chase Riders not to have
reached their 16th birthday as of the first of the current year. Catch weights.
Mounts to be a minimum of five years old and are not to have started in a jump
race ridden by a non-junior after January 1, 2024. Riders are to follow the Field
Master over a flagged course. After the last fence, the Field Master will release
the field to race for the finish line. Entries may be asked to queue or circle at
any point. Proper hunting or racing attire accepted. The use of whips is strictly
prohibited. Non-Thoroughbreds should be declared at time of entry. All riders
must meet the qualifications of the Junior and Young Rider, Pony, and Field
Master Chase General Condition 7(a), (b), or (¢). (Divisions may be combined
if 3 or less competitors in each; refunds will be issued for resulting required
scratches) Trophies to small, medium and large pony winners and to
Thoroughbred and Non-Thoroughbred winners.

About One Mile and One Half

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
Small Ponies — 11:15 AM
Cami Kern Chris Kern Cami Kern
Teal with purple diamonds and purple sleeves
1 Mallory

paint m. ag., Not Available-Not Available, by Not Available

Medium Ponies — 11:15 AM

Mint Meadows Farm LLC Suzanne Stettinius Daniel L. Edelstein
Navy, lime green diamond belt, lime green sleeves, lime green cap.

2 Hi Hopes Dream with Me

app. g. ag.

Kristin Taylor Katelyn Mosmiller Abby Taylor
Red, white stars, blue sleeves

3 Spur of the Moment

ch.g. 8




OWNER TRAINER RIDER

Large Ponies — 10:45 AM

EHM Stables Manuel Aguilera Pauly Aguilera
Red, white stars, blue sleeves, red cap.
4 Tia
b. m.
Carly Kern Chris Kern Carly Kern
Teal body, purple diamond belt, purple sleeves, black cap
5 Goose
pal. m. 11
EHM Stables Manuel Aguilera Sophia Villacres

Red, white stars, blue sleeves, red cap.

6 Good Magic

b. g. ag.
Holly Robinson Manuel Aguilera Will Sickler
Black body, Maltese cross front and back
7 Bailey
blk. m. ag.
Nell Berman Betty McCue Nell Berman

Red, white and blue stars

8 Peppermint Stix

ch.m.7

Junior Horses — TB —11:00 AM

Carly Kern Chris Kern Carly Kern
Hot pink and black.

9 Modern Cowpoke

dk.b. g. 9, Modern Cowboy-West Coast Lady, by West Acre

Junior Horses — Non TB - 11:00 AM

Kristin Taylor Katelyn Mosmiller Abby Taylor
Black body with center yellow flower, red sleeves

10 Guinness On Draft

dk.b.g.8

Previous Winners
of the
Junior Fieldmaster’s Chases
are listed on
the Green Spring Valley Hounds
website
gsvhounds.com



THIRD RACE
THE WORTHINGTON BOWL

HEAVYWEIGHT STEEPLEHON

Sponsored by Meadow Run & Zastaria
12:00 Noon
Heavyweight Timber. Open to amateur riders. About 3 miles over
fences not to exceed 3’6”. Open to amateur riders. Weight 172 1bs., horses who

have won a sanctioned timber race, add 5 Ibs.
About Three Miles over Fences not to exceed 3' 6"

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
Lucy A. Goelet Mark Beecher Dan Nevin
White, sky blue polka dots, sky blue cap.

1 Rocket Star Red *172
ch. g. ag., Eskendereya-Sanibel Star, by Unbridled's Song
Oakdene Stables William Dowling Justin Batoff
Light blue, lime sash, light blue cuffs on white sleeves, light blue cap.

2 Storm Team **170
ch. g. 11, Candy Ride (Arg)-Stormy Dixie, by Stormy Atlantic X6
Joseph G. Davies Owner Teddy Davies
Periwinkle, black cap

3 Brave Deacon 172
dk.b./br. g. 9, Orientate-Chevaux, by Corporate Report x5

The Race Committee
gratefully acknowledges

Temple Gwathmey Steeplechase Foundation
and
The Central Entry Office
Alissa Norman
www.centralentryoffice.com
for the professional and dedicated services
provided to
Steeplechase Racing




Previous Winners

THE WORTHINGTON BOWL

YEAR HORSE OWNER RIDER
2002 Right About Now Lindsay D. Dryden Dyson Dryden
2003 Silver Spoon Jack S. Griswold Jason Griswold
2004 Costly Fun Kingfisher Farm Sheila Fisher
2005 Blackchesters Jack S. Griswold Jason Griswold
2006  Wild Choice Irvin S. Naylor Chris Gracie
2007 Make Your Own Laurence F. Oster CharlesFenwick, I
2008 Move West Augustin Stables StewartStrawbridge
2009 Bequeathed Scanden Stable Patrick Worrall
2010 Bequeathed Scanden Stable Patrick Worrall
2011 Excentricbydesign Irvin S. Naylor Michael Traurig
2012 Mr. Tack Scanden Stable Patrick Worrall
2013 Snow Blizzard (Ire) Equinox Stable Nick Carter
2014 Terko Service Frank A. Bonsal, Jr. Nick Carter
2015 Terko Service Frank A. Bonsal, Jr. Mark Beecher
2016 Charge Black and Blue Stable Forest Kelly
2017 Golden Slammer Upland Partners Forest Kelly
2018 Mystic Strike Upland Partners Mark Beecher
2019 Boogie Biz Happenstance & Michael ~Mark Beecher
2021 Goodoldtimes(Ire) Armata Stables. Eddie Keating
2022 Rocket Star Red Lucy A. Goelet Brett Owings
2023 Bogey’s Image Goolsby,0’Donovan,Colhoun  Teddy Davies
2024 Goodoldtimes Armata Stables Dan Nevin

TAILGATE COMPETITION

Sponsored by The Fern Farmer

Tailgates will be judged between 1 pm and 2 pm

The Winner will be announced after the Timber Races
and will receive a Floral Gift from the Fern Farmer




FOURTH RACE
THE DANIEL BAUGH
BREWSTER MEMORIAL

Sponsored by Belmont Farms
12:40 PM
Novice Timber. About 3 miles over fences not to exceed 3°6”. For non-
winners over timber as of the first of the current year. Winners since the 1st of
the current year add 5 1bs. for each win. Five-year-olds, 160 Ibs.; older horses,
165 1bs.
About Three Miles over Fences not to exceed 3' 6"

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
Bruton Street-US Mark Beecher Dan Nevin
Blue and yellow diagonal quarters, blue and yellow diagonal quartered cap.

1 Track And Trace (Ire) *160
b. g. 8, Mahler (GB)-Princess Bella (Ire), by Presenting (GB)

Morning Star Farm Ricky Hendriks Virginia Korrell
Dark blue, light blue diamond frame, light blue hoops on sleeves, blue cap.

2 I Am Fortunata (Ire) *160
b. g. 8, Getaway (Ger)-Corskeagh Shadow (Ire), by Beneficial (GB) x6
Vivian E. Rall Sean McDermott Sean McDermott
Black and white diamonds, black and white half sleeves, black and white cap.

3 Icandothat 165
b. g. 6, Divining Rod-Calliope, by Outflanker
Riverdee Stable Jack Fisher Whitney Schweizer
Dark blue, light blue hoops, light blue hoops on sleeves, red cap.

4 Penicillin Success **158
dk.b./br. g. 7, Vancouver (Aus)-Generosidade (Uru), by Neal Street
Kiplin Hall William Dowling Teddy Davies

Yellow and black squares, red and white diagonal quartered sleeves, red and white
cap.

5 Take Profit 165
b. g. 7, Air Force Blue-Cavanagh Park, by Galileo (Ire)
Maranto Manor, LLC Thomas Garner Evan Dwan
Blue, white stars, white hoops on red sleeves, white stripe on red cap.

6 Lying Jeff **158

b. g. 6, Run Away and Hide-Zeenut, by Mingun




Previous Winners

THE DANIEL BAUGH BREWSTER MEMORIAL

YEAR HORSE

2002 Spoonfullofsugar
2003 Upheld

2004 Ballyvalogue (Ire)
2005 Wings of Oisin

2006 Earmark

2007 Timmy R

2008 Mickie Blue (Ire)
2009 Messomania

2010 Excellent Cut (Ire)
2011 East Coker

2012 Sgt. Bart

2013 Class Brahms

2014 Durer

2015 De Chera

2016 Golden Slammer
2017 Spirit of Shankley(GB)
2018 Western Exchange
2019 Political Theater(GB)
2021 Lucky Soul(Div 1)
2021 A Silent Prayer(Div 2)
2022 Real Good Man (Ire)
2023 Family Tree (GB)
2024 Presence of Mind

OWNER

Winsome Stable

Green Stripe Stable

Rosbrian Farm

Arcadia Stable

Irvin S. Naylor

Irvin S. Naylor

Robert A. Kinsley

Michael Leaf

Charles E. Fipke

Koncordia Farm & Gum
Tree Stables

William F.C. Marlow, Jr.

Rosbrian Farm

Irvin S. Naylor

H. Bruce Fenwick
Upland Partners
Thistledown Farm
Caves Farm
Hyggelig Haven LLC

Jeremy A. Batoff
Holwood Stable

Kiplin Hall

Irvin S. Naylor

Blue Boy Stable, Bruton
Street US

RIDER

Danielle Brewster
Danielle Hodsdon
Gordon Elliot
CharlesC.FenwickIIl
William Meister
Darren Nagle
Darren Nagle
Jacob Roberts
Tom Foley

James Slater

Mark Beecher
Mark Beecher
Mark Beecher
Christopher Reed
Annie Yeager
Mark Beecher
Eric Poretz
Hadden Frost
Justin Batoff
Graham Watters
Jamie Neild
Parker Hendricks
Graham Watters

Kevin Howard Fencing

Quality Fencing Build to Last

410-584-7776




FIFTH RACE

GREEN SPRING VALLEY HUNT CUP
FRANK A. BONSAL MEMORIAL

Sponsored by Brown Advisory
1:20 PM

Open Timber. About 3 miles over fences not to exceed 3’6”. Minimum

weight 165 1bs.

About Three Miles over Fences not to exceed 3' 6"

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
Joseph G. Davies Owner Teddy Davies
Periwinkle, black cap

1 Brave Deacon 165
dk.b./br. g. 9, Orientate-Chevaux, by Corporate Report x3
Mrs. John R. S. Fisher Jack Fisher Graham Watters
Green and pink diagonal quarters, green sleeves, pink cap.

2 Keys Discount 165
dk.b./br. g. 6, Medal Count-Divertimento, by Rizzi
H. Goolsby, A. O'Donovan,
D. Colhoun Joseph G. Davies Teddy Davies
Orange and Blue quarters

3 Bogey's Image 165
ch. g. 8, Imagining-Casablanca Lily (Ire), by Hurrian X6
Riverdee Stable Jack Fisher Virginia Korrell
Dark blue, light blue hoops, light blue hoops on sleeves, red cap.

4 Queens Empire (Ire) *160
b. g. 8, Empire Maker-Crown Queen, by Smart Strike
Daniel R. Baker Mark Beecher Dan Nevin
Forest green, gold sleeves, gold cap.

5 Road To Oz *160
gr./ro. g. 10, Quality Road-Miz Magician, by Mizzen Mast
EHB Racing William Dowling Evan Dwan
Pink, black and white stripes, black cap.

6 Huyana *160

dk.b./br. g. 10, Malibu Moon-Pitmakan, by Danzig




YEAR
2002
2003
2004

2005!

20062
20062
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022

2023
2024

Previous Winners

THE FRANK A. BONSAL MEMORIAL
Green Spring Valley Hunt Cup

HORSE
Matchless
Secret Impression
Mr. Rokeby

Make Your Own
Rosbrian (Ire)
Equistar

Salmo

Bubble Economy
Hot Springs
Across The Sky
Delta Park

Major Price
Mecklenburg
Prospectors Strike
Nat Grew

Durer

Serene Harbor
Church Music
Certain Swagger
Mystic Strike

Storm Team
Storm Team

Goodoldtimes
Road to Oz

OWNER

Mrs. John R. S. Fisher
Stewart Stables
Eleanor Shapiro &
William Carey
Laurence Oster
Rosbrian Farm

The Fields Stable
Irvin S. Naylor
Arcadia Stable

Irvin S. Naylor
Holbrook Hollow Farm
Arcadia Stable

Alicia S. Murphy
Rosbrian Farm
Jeremy A. Batoff
Caves Farm

Mrs. Jack S. Griswold
Welcome Here Farm
J.W.Y. Martin Jr.
Jeremy A. Batoff
Upland Partners

Sheila J. Williams

& Northwoods Stable
Sheila J. Williams

& Northwoods Stable
Armata Stables
Holwood Stable

RIDER

J. D. Gillet
CharlesC.FenwickIIl
Chris Gracie

DanielleBrewsterOster
Charles C. Fenwick ITI
Blair Wyatt

Roger Horgan
Diana Gillam
Darren Nagle
Fritz Boniface
Fritz Boniface
Jacob Roberts
Mark Beecher
Justin Batoff
Jody Petty

Mark Beecher
Annie Yeager
Brett Owings

Eric Poretz

Mark Beecher

Graham Watters
Graham Watters

Elizabeth Scully
Dan Nevin

TAILGATE COMPETITION

Sponsored by The Fern Farmer

Tailgates will be judged between 1 pm and 2 pm
The Winner will be announced after the Timber Races
and will receive a Floral Gift from the Fern Farmer




SIXTH RACE

KIPLIN FARM BOWL

Sponsored by Kiplin Farm
2:00 PM

Amateur Apprentice Timber. About 3 miles over fences not to exceed
3’6”. To be ridden by amateur and/or apprentice riders. Weight 165 1bs. Horses
that have won a sanctioned timber race, add 5 1bs.
About Three Miles over Fences not to exceed 3' 6"

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
Mrs. S. K. Johnston, Jr. Sandra Webb Teddy Davies
Orange, brown "J", brown sleeves, orange and brown cap.

1 Anzio 165
dk.b. g. 5, Temple City-K's Bar Bee, by Pride of Burkaan
Oakdene Stables William Dowling Justin Batoff
Light blue, lime sash, light blue cuffs on white sleeves, light blue cap.

2 Storm Team 170
ch. g. 11, Candy Ride (Arg)-Stormy Dixie, by Stormy Atlantic x3

Petticoats Loose Farm Meriwether H. Morris
Navy and royal blue stripes, red collar, cuffs and cap.

Evan Dwan

3 The Kid Rocks 165
b. g. 9, Red Rocks (Ire)-Misty North, by North Light (Ire)
H. Goolsby, A. O'Donovan,
D. Colhoun Joseph G. Davies Teddy Davies
Orange and Blue quarters

4 Bogey's Image 170
ch. g. 8, Imagining-Casablanca Lily (Ire), by Hurrian x5
Riverdee Stable Jack Fisher Whitney Schweizer
Dark blue, light blue hoops, light blue hoops on sleeves, red cap.

5 Potus 165
b. g. 7, Lemon Drop Kid-Place of Honor, by First Samurai
Merriebelle Stables and
Meadow Run Mark Beecher Dan Nevin
Dark green and white diagonal quarters on body and sleeves, dark green cap.

6 Contre Ordre (Fr) 165
b. g. 7, Martinborough (Jpn)-Turga de la Tour (Fr), by Turgeon
Armata Stables Thomas Garner Virginia Korrell
Cherry and old gold halves, cherry sleeves, old gold cap.

7 Crealion (Fr) 165

b. g. 9, Creachadoir (Ire)-Lady La Lionne, by Turgeon

Morning Star Farm Ricky Hendriks Virginia Korrell
Dark blue, light blue diamond frame, light blue hoops on sleeves, blue cap.

8 I Am Fortunata (Ire)
b. g. 8, Getaway (Ger)-Cor[Reaginiiadpry gre!mmm 5B) x4

YEAR

2021
2022
2023
2024

THE KIPLIN FARM BOWL
HORSE

Worzel Gummidge Starlight Racing LLC
Notjudginjustsayin Bruton Street-US

Royal Ruse Charles C. Fenwick, Jr.
Bogey’s Image Goolsby,O’Donovan,Colhoun.

170

RIDER

Alex Leventhal
Connor Hankin
Elizabeth Scully
Teddy Davies



SEVENTH RACE - DIVISION 1
THE CAVES FARM AMATEUR FLAT

Sponsored by Caves Farm
2:40 PM
Amateur Flat. To be ridden by Amateur jockeys. About 2 miles on the
turf. For Four-Year-Olds and Up. Four-year olds, 155 Ibs.; older horses, 165
Ibs. Amateur Jockeys.
About Two Miles on the Turf

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
Daniel R. Baker Mark Beecher Dan Nevin
Forest green, gold sleeves, gold cap.

1 Decisive Triumph 165
ch. g. 12, Kitten's Joy-Decisive, by Pulpit
Armata Stables Joseph G. Davies Whitney Schweizer
Cherry and old gold halves, cherry sleeves, old gold cap.

3 Vintage Vinnie (Ire) 165
b. g. ag., Vinnie Roe (Ire)-Bobby's Jet (Ire), by Bob's Return (Ire)
Riverdee Stable Jack Fisher Kaitlyn Twenty
Dark blue, light blue hoops, light blue hoops on sleeves, red cap.

5 Zabeel Champion (GB) *160
b. g. 8, Poet's Voice (GB)-Stars In Your Eyes (GB), by Galileo (Ire)
Bruton Street-US Jack Fisher Dylan McDonagh
Blue and yellow diagonal quarters, blue and yellow diagonal quartered cap.

6 Doesn't Sting (GB) 165
b. g. 6, Scorpion (Ire)-La Bombonera, by Mansonnien (Fr)
Casey Pinkard Owner Casey Pinkard
Hunter green, white insignia and sleeves, hunter green cap.

10 City of Grace 160
b. m. 11, Shackleford-Sassy City, by Macho Uno x8
Michael A. Smith Leslie F. Young Luke Carberry
Black, pink diamond frame, pink chevrons on black sleeves, black cap.

12 Project Two (Ire) *160
dk.b./br. g. 7, Belardo (Ire)-Mixora, by Mizzen Mast
Tuscany Racing LLC Leslie F. Young Virginia Korrell
Blue, gold chevrons, white sleeves, gold cap.

13 Monbeg Stream (Ire) 165

b. g. 9, Libertarian (GB)-No Ordinary Love (Ire), by Expelled




SEVENTH RACE - DIVISION 2
THE CAVES FARM AMATEUR FLAT

Sponsored by Caves Farm
3:20 PM
Amateur Flat. To be ridden by Amateur jockeys. About 2 miles on the
turf. For Four-Year-Olds and Up. Four-year olds, 155 1bs.; older horses, 165
Ibs. Amateur Jockeys.
About Two Miles on the Turf

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
South Branch Equine LLC Mark Beecher Dan Nevin
Yellow and green blocks, yellow sleeves, yellow cap.

2 I Can Only Imagine (IRE) 165
b. g. 7, Malinas-Ballybough Niamh, by Oscar (IRE)
Armata Stables Joseph G. Davies
Cherry and old gold halves, cherry sleeves, old gold cap.

4 Our Friend (IRE) 165
ch. g. 10, Shantou-Colleen Dubh, by Presenting (GB)
Riverdee Stable Jack Fisher ‘Whitney Schweizer
Dark blue, light blue hoops, light blue hoops on sleeves, red cap.

7 Palio (Ire) 165
b. g. 5, Vadamos (Fr)-Figurante (Fr), by Excellent Art (GB)
Vivian E. Rall Sean McDermott Theodore Sushko
Black and white diamonds, black and white half sleeves, black and white cap.

8 Super Chunk *150
ch. g. 4, Super Ninety Nine-Calliope, by Outflanker
Irvin S. Naylor Cyril Murphy Dylan McDonagh
Green, yellow and white yoke, yellow cap

9 Howyabud Bud (Ire) 165
b. g. 8, Milan (GB)-Youngborogal (Ire), by Anshan (GB)
The Fields Stable Elizabeth Voss Casey Pinkard
Green, brown diamond hoop, brown hoop on sleeves, green cap.

11 Elusive Soul 165
b. g. 8, Perfect Soul (Ire)-Elusive Soul, by Elusive Quality x8
Irvin S. Naylor Leslie F. Young Luke Carberry
Green, yellow and white yoke, yellow cap

14 Too Friendly (GB) *160
b. g. 7, Camelot (GB)-Chatline (Ire), by One Cool Cat
Greenlights Leslie F. Young Virginia Korrell
‘White, green polka dot sash, two green hoops on sleeves, green cap

15 Largy Legacy (IRE) 165

b. g. 8, Califet (Fr)-Addie's Legacy (IRE), by Let The Lion Roar (GB)

Previous Winners
of the
Amateur Rider Flat Races
are listed on
the Green Spring Valley Hounds
website gsvhounds.com



EIGHTH RACE - DIVISION 1
STONEWORTH FARM

TRAINING FLAT RACE

Sponsored by Ellen & Larry Macks
4:00 PM
Training Flat. For Three-Year-Olds and Up. Three-year olds, 1501bs;
Four-year olds, 155 Ibs; older horses, 160 Ibs.
About One Mile and One Half on the Turf

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
The Hundred Acre Field Mark Beecher Dan Nevin
Navy, pink yolk, pink and white stripes, navy cap.
1 Samui Sunset *155
dk.b. g. 8, Seville-Be My Love, by With Distinction
Damchu Stables, LLC Keri Brion Declan Carroll
Red body, yellow circle on chest with DC emblem, red and yellow hoops on sleeves
2 Miztertonic 160
gr./ro. g. 6, Mission Impazible-Miz Orwell, by E Dubai
Devon Smith Keri Brion Stephen Mulqueen
Blue, white stars, white hoops on red sleeves, white stripe on red cap.
4 FourOneOhSmokeShow 155
dk.b. g. 4, Good Samaritan-Joyce, by Rock Hard Ten
Bruton Street-US Jack Fisher Graham Watters
Blue and yellow diagonal quarters, blue and yellow diagonal quartered cap.
11 St. John's 160
dk.b. g. 5, Hard Spun-Fortress, by Street Hero
Mrs. S. K. Johnston, Jr. Jack Fisher Kaitlyn Twenty
Orange, brown "J", brown sleeves, orange and brown cap.
12 Smart Uncle *155
b. g. 5, Uncle Mo-Smart Together, by Smart Strike
Ivy Hill Stable, LLC Sean McDermott Sean McDermott
Burgundy, light blue cross sashes, light blue cap.
18 Love Saga 155
dk.b./br. m. 6, Mosler-Sagamoon, by Malibu Moon
Casey Pinkard Owner Casey Pinkard
Hunter green, white insignia and sleeves, hunter green cap.
21 City of Grace *150
b. m. 11, Shackleford-Sassy City, by Macho Uno x7
Niall Saville Owner Evan Dwan
Brown, silver ball, silver cap.
22 Brand New Dance *140
b. f. 3, Thousand Words-Wild Eyed, by Indian Charlie
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers Leslie F. Young Jamie Bargary

Royal blue, kelly green diamonds, royal blue and kelly green halved sleeves and
cap.

26 High Definition (IRE) 160

b. g. 7, Galileo (Ire)-Palace, by Fastnet Rock (Aus)




OWNER TRAINER RIDER

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers Leslie F. Young Luke Carberry
Royal blue, kelly green diamonds, royal blue and kelly green halved sleeves and
cap.

28 Off Pieste Rules (Ire) *155

b. g. 5, Sea Moon (GB)-According to Grace (Ire), by Robin des Pres (Fr)

Sharon E. Sheppard Leslie F. Young Virginia Korrell
Silver, steel blue sash, collar, cuffs and cap.

30 Chosen Judge (IRE) *155

b. g. 6, Rule of Law-Chosen Destiny, by Well Chosen

EIGHTH RACE - DIVISION 2
STONEWORTH FARM

TRAINING FLAT RACE

Sponsored by Ellen & Larry Macks
4:40 PM
Training Flat. For Three-Year-Olds and Up. Three-year olds, 1501bs;
Four-year olds, 155 lbs; older horses, 160 Ibs.
About One Mile and One Half on the Turf

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
R and K Racing LLC Keri Brion Kevin Lundie
Light blue with dark blue diamonds and pink cuffs
5 Big Big Star 160
dk.b. g. 6, Lemon Drop Kid-Sister Kan, by Kantharos
Parkland Thorouhbreds Keri Brion Declan Carroll
White, black PT inside pink framed heart, pink bar on sleeves, white and pink cap.
7 Lord Flintshire 160
b. g. 7, Flintshire (GB)-Regulalee, by Rahy
Frank A. Bonsal, Jr. William Dowling Sergio Turrieta
Green, two green hoops on white sleeves, green cap.
8 Maryland Moon *155
dk.b./br. g. 5, Malibu Moon-Madison Avenue, by Quality Road
Bruton Street-US Jack Fisher Graham Watters
Blue and yellow diagonal quarters, blue and yellow diagonal quartered cap.
13 Snap Decision 160
b. g. 11, Hard Spun-Salute, by Unbridled
Mrs. S. K. Johnston, Jr. Thomas Garner Evan Dwan
Orange, brown "J", brown sleeves, orange and brown cap.
14 Zarak The Brave (Fr) *155

b. g. 6, Zarak (Fr)-Tempo Royale (Fr), by Boris de Deauville (Ire)
Ellen G. Horner and

Tria Pell Dove Ellen G. Horner Ben Sullivan
Green, gold hoops, gold hoops on sleeves, gold cap.
16 Honor My World *155

dk.b. g. 8, To Honor and Serve-Light My World, by Purim




OWNER TRAINER RIDER

Irvin S. Naylor Cyril Murphy James O'Sullivan
Green, yellow and white yoke, yellow cap

19 Belfast Banter (IRE) 160
b. g. 10, Jeremy-Sumtin Nice (IRE), by Simply Great (FR)

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers Leslie F. Young Luke Carberry

Royal blue, kelly green diamonds, royal blue and kelly green halved sleeves and
cap.

24 Artistic Choice (IRE) *155
gr./ro. g. 6, CARAVAGGIO-Chicago Girl, by Azamour (Ire)
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers Leslie F. Young Virginia Korrell

Royal blue, kelly green diamonds, royal blue and kelly green halved sleeves and
cap.

25 For The Parish *155
b. g. 7, Malinus (Ger)-Sherika (Ire), by Beneficial (GB)
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers Leslie F. Young Jamie Bargary

Royal blue, kelly green diamonds, royal blue and kelly green halved sleeves and
cap.

31 Vae Patron (FR) 160

b. g. 7, Manduro (Ger)-Marie Celeste, by Galileo (Ire)

EIGHTH RACE - DIVISION 3
STONEWORTH FARM

TRAINING FLAT RACE

Sponsored by Ellen & Larry Macks
5:20 PM
Training Flat. For Three-Year-Olds and Up. Three-year olds, 1501bs;
Four-year olds, 155 Ibs; older horses, 160 Ibs.
About One Mile and One Half on the Turf

OWNER TRAINER RIDER
Madaket Stables LLC Keri Brion Stephen Mulqueen
Turquoise with pink hoop, pink bar on sleeves

3 Jimmy P 160

b. g. 7, Slumber (GB)-My Love Venezuela, by Scat Daddy

Serio Racing Stables,
Paul & Molly Willis and

Rising Sun Racng Stables Keri Brion Kevin Lundie
Pink with black sash, pink sleeves

6 Momma's Lino 150
ch. f. 4, Uncle Uno-Best Mom Ever, by After Market
Riverdee Stable Jack Fisher Dylan McDonagh
Dark blue, light blue hoops, light blue hoops on sleeves, red cap.

9 Cool Jet (Ire) 160
br. g.9, Jet Away (GB)-Cool Trix (Ire), by Presenting (GB)
Woodslane Farm Jack Fisher Whitney Schweizer
Cobalt blue, ingot gold epaulets, ingot gold sleeves, cobalt and gold cap.
10 Cooper *145

b. g. 3, Nyquist-Apiary, by Bernardini




OWNER TRAINER RIDER

Maranto Manor, LLC Thomas Garner Evan Dwan
Blue, white stars, white hoops on red sleeves, white stripe on red cap.

15 Lydford (GB) *155
b. g. 8, Fastnet Rock (Aus)-Miss Brown To You, by Fasliyev

South Branch Equine LLC Sean McDermott Sean McDermott
Yellow and green blocks, yellow sleeves, yellow cap.

17 Who's Counting 160
b. g. 7, Vancouver (Aus)-Counter Measure, by Henrythenavigator

Irvin S. Naylor Cyril Murphy James O'Sullivan
Green, yellow and white yoke, yellow cap

20 Mctigue (IRE) 160
b. g. 6, Fracas (Ire)-Tradfest (IRE), by Hi Admiral

The Fields Stable Elizabeth Voss Casey Pinkard
Green, brown diamond hoop, brown hoop on sleeves, green cap.

23 Elusive Soul *155
b. g. 8, Perfect Soul (Ire)-Elusive Soul, by Elusive Quality x7
Sharon E. Sheppard Leslie F. Young Virginia Korrell
Silver, steel blue sash, collar, cuffs and cap.

27 Rucker Road (Ire) *155
b. g. 6, Malinas (Ger)-Party Belle (GB), by Silver Patriarch (Ire)

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers Leslie F. Young Jamie Bargary

Royal blue, kelly green diamonds, royal blue and kelly green halved sleeves and
cap.

29 Garrison Forest (IRE) 160

b. g. 6, Walk In The Park (Ire)-My Pollyanna (Ire), by Presenting (GB)

Beverly Steinman and

Sharon Sheppard Leslie F. Young Luke Carberry
Kelly green, pink sash, pink hoop on sleeves, green cap.
32 Mooney Love (Ire) *155

b. g. 7, Australia (GB)-Mooney Ridge (Ire), by Indian Ridge (Ire)

Previous Winners
of the
Training Flat Races
are listed on
the Green Spring Valley Hounds
website gsvhounds.com



The Green Spring Valley Hounds

Hunter Pace
Untimed, Unjudged
Take your Time, Jump what Suits You

Sunday April 6

from 9 AM to Noon

at
The Kennels
For more information
GSVhounds.com
Michael Hardie mhardie1l985@gmail.com



MacKenzie Management Company

is honored to support the
Green Spring Valley Point-to-Point Races

MacKenzie Management Company, LLC is recognized
annually as one of the largest locally-owned third-party property
management firms in the Baltimore Metropolitan Area and
surrounding region. Visit our website today to learn more about our
full service property management platform or al-la-carte services
that can complement existing procedures.

410.821.8585
wi. MACKENZIEMANAGEMENT .com




RCM&D is proud to support the
Green Spring Valley
Point-to-Point Races

RCMG&D is ranked among the top independent
insurance advisory firms in the United States.
Our innovative approach and comprehensive
array of solutions go far beyond what you can
expect from a traditional broker.

>

Customized Solutions

A R e
L &
Risk Insurance Employee
Management Solutions Benefits

RGM D A UNISON RISK ADVISORS company

www.rcmd.com | 800.346.4075




The Colhouns




Baltimore | Easton

Your home should tell the story
of who you are, and be a

collection of what you love.

DAVID SUTPHEN J)ESIGN

CHESAPEAKE
/@5 CRAFTED

davidsutphendesign.com

chesapeakecrafted.com
410-977-8353




Backbone Mechanical Design, Llc

Machine Design and Build Services

2216 Greenspring Drive, Lutherville, MD 21093
Phone 410-561-6386




Where it all
began with
GSVHC...

Thank You!
Cappy Jackson

A SUBSCRIPTION FARMERS' PACK

In support of GSVH
and with gratitude to all our landowners

Best of racing luck to all of today’s participants
RIDE ON!










Compliments
of

Hunting Ridge Farm







On Behalf of Forage Hill Farm

We wish all the riders, horses and owners a safe and fun day.




ANTONT'S

Marketplace & Catering

' Bea guest at you’r| own party'
Contact Santoni’s Catering Team
call: 410-833-6610 ext.1
email: catering@santonis.com







Amy Cunneen

Ann Parks 410-771-4383

BUTLER STORE
and
LIQUORS, Inc.

14921 Falls Road e Butler, Maryland 21023

——

VALLEYS The Valleys Planning
PLANNING COUNCIL Council
is proud

to support the
2025 Green Spring Valley
Point-to-Point Races

Become a member of

For more than 60 years, Valleys Planning Council
Valleys Planning Council www.thevpc.org
has been dedicated to rural (410) 337-6877

land use planning, agricultural
and historic preservation, and
environmental advocacy.

The Valleys Planning Council is a Maryland 501(c)(3) membership organization.




Visit the original butchery as well as the
coffee shop, John Brown Coffee,

at the corner of Shawan and Falls Roads.

Best of Luck from
Church Corner Farm
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Compliments of

Charles H. Folk & Son
Feeds

3936 Tracy Mill Road
Manchester, MD 21102

410-374-2256







Fasig-Tipton

Midlantic
Two-Year-Olds-InTraining
Sale

May 19 - 20, 2025
Timonium, Maryland

Midlantic Office Tel: (410) 392-5555
356 Fair Hill Drive Fax: (410) 392-5556

Elkton,MD 21921 www.fasigtipton.com




TALLY HO!
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JACKSON HOLE
FARM




Goobp Luck To ALL
AT

THE GREEN SPRING VALLEY
PoinT-TO-PoOINT

()

WORTHINGTON FARMS




UHY proudly supports
Green Spring Valley
Point-to-Point Races

7UHY

Providing audit, tax, and advisory services
to clients throughout Maryland and the
Mid-Atlantic.

MARYLAND
Columbia | Towson | Salisbury

VIRGINIA
McLean | Richmond

uhy-us.com




Sat. 10-5pm  Sun. 12-5pm

5 Your fabulous neighborhood
/! ’ women's clothing store!
a o~ M-F 10-6pm




Personalized Service,
Local Commitment

Trusted by Your Neighbors since 1919

The “Community” Bank that puts People First

410-517-3060
www.fmb1919.bank
FDIC




Compliments
of

Belmont
Farm




JUNIOR SMALL & MEDIUM PONY FLAT RACE

HORSE

Little Nicky
Summer Storm
Rootbeer

Dress Blues(M)
Cocoa (S)
Cover Girl (M)
Black (S)
Black (S)

CTs Copper Image

Sandy Cheeks (S)
Sandy Cheeks (S)
Emmy-Lou (S)
Domino(M)
Emmy-Lou (S)
Time Flies (M)
Emmy-Lou (S)

Golden Honey (M)

Bailey (S)

Count Chocula(M)
Bailey (S)

Count Chocula(M)
Hickory (S)

Bailey (S)

Count Chocula(M)
Hoof Hearted (S)
Count Chocula(M)
Hickory (S)

Count Chocula(M)
Hickory (S)

Roger That

Hoof Hearted (S)
Charleston (M)
Mallory (S)

Blueberry (M)
Olney Yes Ma’am
(XS)

Apache (S)
Jigsaw (M)

Hoof Hearted (S)
Sugar (M)

2 Two Divisions

OWNER

Meredith Almony
Caitllin Meara
Emma M. Warden
Weezie Foster

Frances Ann Merryman

Katherine Sunderland
The Cole Family
The Cole Family
Erin Bottner

Didi & Katie Huber

Didi & Katie Huber
Mint Meadows Farm
Catie Keil

Mint Meadows Farm
Hunting Ground Farm
Mint Meadows Farm
Elizabeth Scully
Elizabeth Scully
EHM Stables
Colin W. Smith
EHM Stables
Teddy Davies
Colin Smith

EHM Stables

Gerry L Brewster
EHM Stables

Teddy Davies

EHM Stables

Teddy Davis

Gerry L. Brewster

Mimi Schmitz
Betty McCue
Chris Kemn
EHM Stables
Imogen Weaver

Becky Cory
Mimi Schmitz
Mimi Schmitz
April Franks

RIDER

Meredith Almony
Morgan Dvorkin
Emma M. Warden
Weezie Foster
Barbara Ann Merryman
Katherine Sunderland
Emma Warden
Emma Warden

Erin Bottner

Paige Vallee

Paige Vallee

Gabby Bernier

Catie Keil

Elizabeth Scully
Ross Mace

Hannah O’Brien
Elizabeth Scully
Colin W. Smith
Anastasia Vialov
Colin W. Smith
Anastasia Vialov
Teddy Davies

Colin W. Smith
Elizabeth Norris
Teddy Davies
Charlie Marquez
Scarlet Davies

Ellie Nickel

Scarlet Davies
Abigail Murphy

William Slater
Cassidy Cessna
Carly Kern
Yomar Ortiz, Jr.
Skye Gammon

Astrid Star-Radivich
Emma Paternotte

Cami Kern
Cambi Franks



YEAR

2002

2003

2004
2005

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

JUNIOR LARGE PONY FLAT RACE

HORSE OWNER
April Showers Timbrooke Filbert
Boogie Wish You Well Stable
April Showers Timbrooke Filbert

A Perfect Storm  Sara Gillet

Rubber Check Jeanine Osman
Rubber Check Jeanine Osman
Show A LittleAcre Scarlett Lovett
B’s Little Magic Mint Meadows Farm
Show A LittleAcre Scarlett Lovett

Jugate Heather Rohwein
Jordan Erin Swope
Jordan Erin Swope
Jordan Erin Swope
Hot Chocolate Mimi Schmitz
Mookie Monster ~ Laura Schock
Baily EHM Stables
Charmed EHM Stables
Charmed WMT Stables
Mini EHM Stables
Mini EHM Stables

Class Day Mint Meadows Farm

RIDER

Timbrooke Filbert
Remy Winants
Chelsea Secor
Sara Gillet

Augusta Spangler
Augusta Spangler
Scarlett Lovett
Quinn Scala
Scarlett Lovett
Heather Rohwein
Erin Swope

Erin Swope
Heidi Herzog
Colin Smith
Parker Hendriks
Ellie Nickle
Charlie Marquez

Thomas Houghton
Jaidyn Shore
James Wyatt
Yomar Ortiz, Jr.



YEAR

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024

JUNIOR FIELDMASTER’S CHASE FOR PONIES

HORSE

American Girl
Ruffle the Road
American Girl
Jugate

Sweet Adeline (S)
American Girl (M)
Chief L)
Annabelle (M)
Black Pearl (L)
Scooby Doo (L)
Emmy-Lou (S)

Rip Dash (M)
Pepper (L)
Blueberry Muffin (S)
Ace of Spades (M)
What About Me (S)
Rip Dash (M)
What About Me (L)
Missy (S)

Rip Dash (M)
Rocket (L)

Missy (S)
Bonjour(M)

Class Day(L)
Crowd Pleaser (S)
Splash(M)
D’Artagnan(L)
Splash(M)
Buddy (L)
Hickory (S)
Kiss My Sass (M)
Modernly Millie(L)
Jigsaw (M).
Modernly Millie(L)
Count Chocula (M)
Balls to the Wall (L)
Blue (S)

Thumper (M)
Bailey(L)
Chewy(S)
Jigsaw(M)
Chewy (S)
Jigsaw(M)
Goose(L)
Mallory (S)
Roger That(M)
Blueberry(M)
Captain (L)

OWNER
Ellen Halle Ellen Halle
Allison Hershbell Remy Winants
Ellen Halle Ellen Halle
Courtney Linton Courtney Linton
Maggie Herzog Maggie Herzog
Ellen Halle Ellen Hall
Lilly Deford Nate Foster
Suzy Almony Maggie Herzog
Augie Morris Augie Morris
Frank A. Bonsal, Jr. Connor Hankin
Mint Meadows Farm Maggie Herzog
Mint Meadows Farm Maggie Herzog
Emma Warden Emma Warden
Erin Swope Erin Swope
Scott Wolfendale Scott Wolfendale
Hunting Ground Farm Ross Mace
Suzanne Stettinius Anne Chalmers
Alexandra Vest Alexandra Vest
Kellie Witte Kellie Witte
Mint Meadows Farm Anne Chalmers
Jeremy Henley Jeremy Henley
Kellie Witte Kellie Witte
Daisy Fenwick Daisy A. Fenwick
Mint Meadows Farm Gabrielle Bernier
Abby Murphy Bonnie Dodson
Taylor Leatherman Taylor Leatherman
Daisy Fenwick Daisy A. Fenwick
Taylor Leatherman Taylor Leatherman
Alma Nicholson Alma Nicholson
Teddy Davis Scarlet Davis
Abigail Murphy Abigail Murphy
T. Robertson Fenwick Tommy Fenwick
Mimi Schmitz Colin Smith
T. Robertson Fenwick Tommy Fenwick
EHM Stables Teddy Davies
Mimi Schmitz Colin Smith
Sophie O’Brian Sophie O’Brian
EHM Stables James Wyatt
EHM Stables Madeline Rowland
Lauren Schock William Slater
Mimi Schmitz Carly Kemn
William Slater William Slater
Mimi Schmitz Paige Wyatt
Chris Kemn Carly Kem
Chris Kemn Carly Kemn
Mimi Schmitz Carly Kemn

Mint Meadows Farm
Betty McCue

Yomar Ortiz, Jr.
Savannah Hutchins



YEAR

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2013
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

JUNIOR FIELDMASTER’S CHASE FOR HORSES

HORSE

J. J. Hansel
Houdini

J. J. Hansel
Seminole

Special Delivery
The Knife Speaks
It’s Only a Game
Robin

Ice Is Nice

Cat Tap (TB)
Cowboy (non-TB)
Sailmaker

Cat Tap (TB)
Calypso(non-TB)
Fille de France
Extreme Warrior
My Lord

Squeaky Ceci (TB)
Buckshot (non-TB)
Rockys’s Aftair (TB)
It’s Nothing (non-TB)
Mast Strike (TB)

Grandiflora (TB)
Prime Prospector (TB)
Prime Prospector (TB)
Railmaster

OWNER

Willie White

Ned Horneffer
Willie White

P. Randall Pearre
Lydia Trupe
McLane Hendricks
Sarah B. Gillet
Michael D. Hankin
Tate Shaw

Mint Meadows Farm
Piney Hollow Farm
Mint Meadows Farm
Mint Meadows Farm
John Brophy

Taylor Leatherman
Mint Meadows Farm
Peter Fenwick
Mouse House Farm
Teddy Davies

Theo Sushko

RIDER

Willie White

Ned Horneffer
Willie White

P. Randall Pearre
Lydia Trupe
McLane Hendricks
Sarah B. Gillet
Connor Hankin
Tate Shaw
Georgia Knox
Avery Smith
Gabrielle Bernier
Gabrielle Bernier
Wilson King
Taylor Leatherman
Charlie Mourier
Daisy Fenwick
Ella Brophy
Teddy Davies
Theo Sushko

Move Up Stable&Sally Reed Skylar McKenna

Charlie Marquez

Ann Merryman

Charlie Marquez

Jaidyn Shore

Peter A. Jay & Sarah M. Jay. James Wyatt
Peter A. Jay & Sarah M. Jay. James Wyatt

The Orebanks

Jaidyn Shore



YEAR

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

THE WORTHINGTON BOWL

HORSE

Right About Now
Silver Spoon
Costly Fun
Blackchesters
Wild Choice
Make Your Own
Move West
Bequeathed
Bequeathed
Excentricbydesign
Mr. Tack

Snow Blizzard (Ire)
Terko Service
Terko Service
Charge

Golden Slammer
Mystic Strike
Boogie Biz
Goodoldtimes(Ire)
Rocket Star Red
Bogey’s Image
Goodoldtimes

OWNER

Lindsay D. Dryden
Jack S. Griswold
Kingfisher Farm

Jack S. Griswold
Irvin S. Naylor
Laurence F. Oster
Augustin Stables
Scanden Stable
Scanden Stable

Irvin S. Naylor
Scanden Stable
Equinox Stable

Frank A. Bonsal, Jr.
Frank A. Bonsal, Jr.
Black and Blue Stable
Upland Partners
Upland Partners
Happenstance & Michael
Armata Stables.

Lucy A. Goelet
Goolsby,0’Donovan,Colhoun
Armata Stables

RIDER

Dyson Dryden
Jason Griswold
Sheila Fisher
Jason Griswold
Chris Gracie
CharlesFenwick, 1T
StewartStrawbridge
Patrick Worrall
Patrick Worrall
Michael Traurig
Patrick Worrall
Nick Carter
Nick Carter
Mark Beecher
Forest Kelly
Forest Kelly
Mark Beecher
Mark Beecher
Eddie Keating
Brett Owings
Teddy Davies
Dan Nevin



YEAR

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2021
2022
2023
2024

THE DANIEL BAUGH BREWSTER MEMORIAL

HORSE

Spoonfullofsugar
Upheld
Ballyvalogue (Ire)
Wings of Oisin
Earmark

Timmy R

Mickie Blue (Ire)
Messomania
Excellent Cut (Ire)
East Coker

Sgt. Bart

Class Brahms

Durer

De Chera

Golden Slammer
Spirit of Shankley(GB)
Western Exchange
Political Theater(GB)
Lucky Soul(Div 1)

A Silent Prayer(Div 2)
Real Good Man (Ire)
Family Tree (GB)
Presence of Mind

OWNER

Winsome Stable

Green Stripe Stable

Rosbrian Farm

Arcadia Stable

Irvin S. Naylor

Irvin S. Naylor

Robert A. Kinsley

Michael Leaf

Charles E. Fipke

Koncordia Farm & Gum
Tree Stables

William F.C. Marlow, Jr.

Rosbrian Farm

Irvin S. Naylor

H. Bruce Fenwick
Upland Partners
Thistledown Farm
Caves Farm
Hyggelig Haven LLC

Jeremy A. Batoff

Holwood Stable

Kiplin Hall

Irvin S. Naylor

Blue Boy Stable, Bruton
Street US

RIDER

Danielle Brewster
Danielle Hodsdon
Gordon Elliot
CharlesC . FenwicklIII
William Meister
Darren Nagle
Darren Nagle
Jacob Roberts
Tom Foley

James Slater

Mark Beecher
Mark Beecher
Mark Beecher
Christopher Reed
Annie Yeager
Mark Beecher
Eric Poretz
Hadden Frost
Justin Batoff
Graham Watters
Jamie Neild
Parker Hendricks
Graham Watters



THE FRANK A. BONSAL MEMORIAL
Green Spring Valley Hunt Cup

YEAR HORSE

2002 Matchless

2003 Secret Impression
2004 Mr. Rokeby

2005!  Make Your Own
Rosbrian (Ire)

2006>  Equistar

2006°  Salmo

2007 Bubble Economy

2008 Hot Springs

2009 Across The Sky

2010 Delta Park

2011 Major Price

2012 Mecklenburg

2013 Prospectors Strike

2014 Nat Grew

2015 Durer

2016  Serene Harbor

2017 Church Music

2018 Certain Swagger

2019 Mystic Strike

2020 -

2021 Storm Team

2022 Storm Team

2023 Goodoldtimes
2024 Road to Oz

1 Dead Heat
2 Two Divisions

OWNER

Mrs. John R. S. Fisher
Stewart Stables
Eleanor Shapiro &
William Carey
Laurence Oster
Rosbrian Farm

The Fields Stable
Irvin S. Naylor
Arcadia Stable

Irvin S. Naylor
Holbrook Hollow Farm
Arcadia Stable

Alicia S. Murphy
Rosbrian Farm
Jeremy A. Batoff
Caves Farm

Mrs. Jack S. Griswold
Welcome Here Farm
J.W.Y. Martin Jr.
Jeremy A. Batoff
Upland Partners

Sheila J. Williams

& Northwoods Stable
Sheila J. Williams

& Northwoods Stable
Armata Stables
Holwood Stable

RIDER

J. D. Gillet
CharlesC.FenwickIIl
Chris Gracie

DanielleBrewsterOster
Charles C. Fenwick I1I
Blair Wyatt
Roger Horgan
Diana Gillam
Darren Nagle
Fritz Boniface
Fritz Boniface
Jacob Roberts
Mark Beecher
Justin Batoff
Jody Petty

Mark Beecher
Annie Yeager
Brett Owings

Eric Poretz

Mark Beecher

Graham Watters
Graham Watters

Elizabeth Scully
Dan Nevin



YEAR

2021
2022
2023
2024

THE KIPLIN FARM BOWL

HORSE

Worzel Gummidge
Notjudginjustsayin
Royal Ruse
Bogey’s Image

Starlight Racing LLC
Bruton Street-US

Charles C. Fenwick, Jr.
Goolsby,0’Donovan,Colhoun.

RIDER

Alex Leventhal
Connor Hankin
Elizabeth Scully
Teddy Davies



YEAR
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

YEAR

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

THE LIMITED AMATEUR TIMBER

HORSE
Incaseyouraminer
Takin Inventory
Midnight Classic
Tumultuous
Tumultuous
Tumultuous
Monstaleur

Major Price
no race
Take Harry

Indian Creek Queen

Hay Jack Black

HORSE

Decoy Daddy
Wantan (Arg)
Deficit

Lawn Ranger
Broad Reach
Andi”amu(Fr)

Cracker Factory

2022 (@iv 1) Eternal Story
2022 (Div2) Fast Vision (Fr)

2023
2024

Eternal Story
Madaket’s Arrow

OWNER
Benjamin Swope
Mrs. Charles C. Fenwick, Jr
Rodney B. Cameron
Darren O’Brien
Darren O’Brien

Darren O’Brien
Black and Blue Stable

THE LADY RIDER TIMBER
Alicia S. Murphy
Sportsmans Hall
Amy Mullen

Sarah Pearce-Batten

OWNER

Irvin S. Naylor
Rosbrian Farm
Irvin S. Naylor
Turf Stable Racing
Jennifer H. Pitts

Ballybristol Farm LLC

The Hundred Acre Field.

Ashwell Stable LLC

RIDER
Benjamin Swope
Emily Fenwick
RodneyB.Cameron
Darren O’Brien
Darren O’Brien
Darren O’Brien
Forrest Kelly

Suzanne Stetinius
Kristin Fischer
Amy Mullen
Sara Katz

THE CAVES FARM AMATEUR RIDER FLAT RACE

RIDER

Carol-Ann Sloan
McLean Hendriks
Mark Beecher
Keri Brion
Suzanne Stettinius
James Slater
Daisy Fenwick
Liam McVicar

Leipers Fork Steeplechase LLC Virginia Korrell

Runnymoore Racing, LLC

Madaket Stables

George Connolly
Felix Astudilllo



THE STONEWORTH FARM TRAINING FLAT

YEAR HORSE OWNER RIDER

2010 Bow Strada (GB)  Springhouse Farm Tom Foley
2011(Div 1) Twister Crossing  Irvin S. Naylor James Slater
2011(Div 2) Inti (Uru) Meritage, LLC Cyril Murphy
2012(Div 1) En Fuego Mrs. S.K. Johnston, Jr. William Dowling
2012(Div 2) Cornhusker Armata Stable William Santoro
2013(Div 1) Organisateur (Ire) Irvin S. Naylor James Slater
2013(Div 2) Inti (Uru) Meritage Racing LLC Cyril Murphy
2014(Div 1) Arrow Lake Urban Ridge Stables Kevin Tobin
2014(Div 2) Inti (Uru) Meritage Racing LLC Mark Beecher
2015(Div1) Tubal Irvin S. Naylor Mark Beecher
2015(Div 2) TopManMichael(Ire) Irvin S. Naylor Carol -Ann Sloan
2016( Divl) Daneking Rosbrian Farm MichaelByrne
2016(Div 2) LongHouseSaint(Ire) Rosbrian Farm MichaelByrne
2017(Divl) Jarir Irvin S. Naylor CaolAnnSloan
2017(Div 2) Expecting Johnathan E. Shepard. GerardGalligan
2018(Div 1) Major Anthem Jacqueline Savoye Marko Milojevic
2018(Div 2) Andi’amu (Fr) Ballybristol Farm LLC Leslie F. Young
2019(Div 1) Leopold Bruton Street-US Jack Doyle
2019(Div 2) Tap The Moment Patricia L. Bosley Mark Beecher
2020 - - -

2021 Perfect Tapatino (Fr) Leipers Fork Stplchsrs James Slater
2022 (Div 1) Fearsome (GB) Irvin S. Naylor Elizabeth Scully
2022 (Div 2) Snap Decision (GB) Bruton Street-US Graham Watters
2023 (Div 1) Neotropic Bruton Street-US Jamie Bargary
2023 (Div 2) Beat Le Bon (Fr)  Merriebelle Stable, LLC Graham Waters
2024 (Div 1) St. James the Great Serio Racing Stable et. al ~ Teddy Davies
2024 (Div 2) Loose Ends Runnymore Racing, LLC ~ Anthony Lynch
2024 (Div 3) Hign Definition Leipers Fork Stplchsrs Jamie Bargary



YEAR

2018
2019
2020

YEAR
2002

2003
2004
2005
2006

THE GRACE MILLER WHEDBEE MEMORIAL

Side Saddle Field Master’s Chase

HORSE OWNER RIDER
McCrady’s Lauren Schock Julie Nafe
Gun Lobby Julie Nafe Julie Nafe

Ladies Timber Race
HORSE OWNER RIDER
Maipo Arcadia Stable Polly Gundry
Hunt Team Relay Race
YEAR TEAM HORSE RIDER
Elkridge Harford Hounds
Marlborough Hunt
Howard County Iron Bridge Hounds

Howard County Iron Bridge Hounds



YEAR

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016

THE GRACE MILLER WHEDBEE MEMORIAL

Senior Field Master’s Chase

HORSE

Takin’ Inventory
Homicide
Bisque d’jourr
Foyle

Dreaming of Glory (TB)

Star Chaser (non-TB)
Supersonic (TB)

Arin’s Myst (non-TB)
Watch The Phone (TB)
Arin’s Myst (non-TB)

Quoit Friendly (TB)

Arin’s Myst (non-TB)

Church Music (TB)

Arin’s Myst (non-TB)

Love of Flying

Arin’s Myst (non-TB)

OWNER

Emily Fenwick
Stephanie Moore
Barbara Smith

H. Bruce Fenwick
Kim Wirtanen
Tracey O’Brien
Jennifer Dunst
Catherine Frederick
Emma M. Warden
Catherine Frederick
Heather Austin
Catherine Frederick
J.W.Y .Martin, Jr.
Catherine Frederick
Taylor Leatherman
Catherine Frederick

RIDER

Emily Fenwick
Stephanie Moore
Julia Waters

Katie Cooper

Kim Wirtanen
Tracey O’Brien
Jennifer Dunst
Catherine Frederick
Marjorie Warden
Catherine Frederick
Aaron Davis
Catherine Frederick
Brett Owings
Catherine Frederick
Taylor Leatherman
Catherine Frederick






Investing in the present
to raise the future.

Brown Advisory is proud to sponsor
Green Spring Valley Hounds’
Point-to-Point
Brown Advisory is an independent investment firm committed to

delivering a combination of first-class performance, strategic advice
and the highest level of client service.

Brownapvisory

=== Thoughtful Investing.

WWW.BROWNADVISORY.COM
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